Tempus Nova, LLC

7800 E Union Ave., Ste 850
Denver, CO 80237 US
3039539243
accounting@tempusnova.com
www.tempusnova.com

ESTIMATE #
3437

SHIP VIA
Electronic

DATE

Accepted By

ADDRESS

State of lowa

Attn: Matt Behrens

Hoover State Office Building
1305 E. Walnut St

Des Moines, IA 50319

DATE
05/12/2020

ACTIVITY

Google Enterprise Annual License
Google Enterprise Annual License
Domain: iowa.gov

Google Enterprise Annual License
Google Enterprise Annual License - VFE
Domain: iowa.gov

Google Enterprise Annual License- Demo
Google Enterprise Annual License - DEMO
Domain: test.iowa.gov

CRB- Chromebox for Meetings
Chromebox for Meetings Software, Annual
Renewal term: 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

TP- Misc

ZixEncrypt Plus - Dedicated Hosted
Renewal term: 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

CPI adjustment will not be applied this year
as the increase was less than .5%.

dekk ok

Estimate

SHIP TO
State of lowa

Hoover State Office Building

1305 E. Walnut St

TEMPUS

NOVA

Des Moines, IA 50319

QTyY

11,808

23,500

11,808

47

11,808

TOTAL

Accepted Date

RATE

121.54

0.00

0.00

250.00

25.73

AMOUNT

1,435,144.32

0.00

0.00

11,750.00

303,819.84

$1,750,714.16



