Tempus Nova, LLC 7800 E Union Ave., Ste 850 Denver, CO 80237 US 3039539243 accounting@tempusnova.com www.tempusnova.com

## ADDRESS State of Iowa Attn: Matt Behrens Hoover State Office Building 1305 E. Walnut St Des Moines, IA 50319

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
3437	05/12/2020	

## SHIP VIA

Electronic

DATE	ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Google Enterprise Annual License Google Enterprise Annual License Domain: iowa.gov	11,808	121.54	1,435,144.32
	<b>Google Enterprise Annual License</b> Google Enterprise Annual License - VFE Domain: iowa.gov	23,500	0.00	0.00
	Google Enterprise Annual License- Demo Google Enterprise Annual License - DEMO Domain: test.iowa.gov	11,808	0.00	0.00
	<b>CRB- Chromebox for Meetings</b> Chromebox for Meetings Software, Annual	47	250.00	11,750.00
	Renewal term: 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021			
	TP- Misc ZixEncrypt Plus - Dedicated Hosted	11,808	25.73	303,819.84
	Renewal term: 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021			
	CPI adjustment will not be applied this year as the increase was less than .5%.			
		τοται		• • • _ • • • • •

TOTAL

\$1,750,714.16



SHIP TO State of Iowa Hoover State Office Building 1305 E. Walnut St

Des Moines, IA 50319

Estimate